
WOMENS 140.0 RESULTS

Womens 140.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Annie Entz Remington High School 139.8 160.0

2 Brooke Beck Conway Springs High School 138.8 135.0

3 Ayleigh Nixon South Sumner 133.3 115.0

4 Karlee Nairn Stanton County Trojans 136.0 115.0

5 Cambree  Erb Ellinwood High School 139.0 115.0

6 Aubrey Taylor Erie High School 135.0 110.0

7 Emma Rohrbaugh South Sumner 138.2 110.0

8 Maddie Atchison Maur Hill- Mount Academy 139.0 105.0

9 Daisy Figueroa Stanton County Trojans 138.0 70.0

Womens 140.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Ayleigh Nixon South Sumner 133.3 265.0

2 Brooke Beck Conway Springs High School 138.8 240.0

3 Karlee Nairn Stanton County Trojans 136.0 220.0

4 Maddie Atchison Maur Hill- Mount Academy 139.0 215.0

5 Cambree  Erb Ellinwood High School 139.0 215.0

6 Annie Entz Remington High School 139.8 205.0

7 Emma Rohrbaugh South Sumner 138.2 190.0

8 Aubrey Taylor Erie High School 135.0 185.0

9 Daisy Figueroa Stanton County Trojans 138.0 110.0

Womens 140.0 Clean results



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Annie Entz Remington High School 139.8 185.0

2 Brooke Beck Conway Springs High School 138.8 135.0

3 Ayleigh Nixon South Sumner 133.3 120.0

4 Karlee Nairn Stanton County Trojans 136.0 120.0

5 Cambree  Erb Ellinwood High School 139.0 120.0

6 Aubrey Taylor Erie High School 135.0 105.0

7 Emma Rohrbaugh South Sumner 138.2 105.0

8 Maddie Atchison Maur Hill- Mount Academy 139.0 105.0

9 Daisy Figueroa Stanton County Trojans 138.0 80.0

Womens 140.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Annie Entz Remington High School 139.8 550.0 10

2 Brooke Beck Conway Springs High School 138.8 510.0 8

3 Ayleigh Nixon South Sumner 133.3 500.0 6

4 Karlee Nairn Stanton County Trojans 136.0 455.0 4

5 Cambree  Erb Ellinwood High School 139.0 450.0 2

6 Maddie Atchison Maur Hill- Mount Academy 139.0 425.0 1

7 Emma Rohrbaugh South Sumner 138.2 405.0 0

8 Aubrey Taylor Erie High School 135.0 400.0 0

9 Daisy Figueroa Stanton County Trojans 138.0 260.0 0

Womens 140.0 Ratio results
# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

3 Annie Entz Remington High School 139.8 3.934

8 Ayleigh Nixon South Sumner 133.3 3.751

9 Brooke Beck Conway Springs High School 138.8 3.674

17 Karlee Nairn Stanton County Trojans 136.0 3.346



# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

18 Cambree  Erb Ellinwood High School 139.0 3.237

24 Maddie Atchison Maur Hill- Mount Academy 139.0 3.058

25 Aubrey Taylor Erie High School 135.0 2.963

27 Emma Rohrbaugh South Sumner 138.2 2.931

37 Daisy Figueroa Stanton County Trojans 138.0 1.884


